Part No. 675 8370H100
Description Disposable Funnel – 100mm diameter
Material of Construction: High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) - virgin
• Conforms to FDA CFR 177.1520
• Conforms to EU Regulations 10/2011
• Conforms to EC Regulations 1935/2004
Method of Construction: Single piece, injection moulded
Max. Diameter: 108mm
Overall Height: 108mm
OD at Bottom of Spout: 10mm
ID at Bottom of Spout: 7mm
ID at Top of Spout: 14mm
Nominal Weight: 19g
Moulding & Packing Environment: Class 100,000 Cleanroom
Individually Bagged? Yes (heat sealed PE bag)
Method of Sterilization:
Material BSE/TSE Free Yes
Number of Funnels per Box:
BSE/TSE Free:
Recommended Storage Conditions:
50
Yes
Dry and ambient temperature
QAQC LAB WHITE STONE VA 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686
robin
QAQC LAB
robin
Typewritten Text
NA